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1. Who is present in a courtroom?
	1. 
	2. 

	3. 
	4. 

	5. 
	6. 

	7. 
	8. 

	9. 
	10. 

	11. 
	12. 



2. Types of trial courts:
	Criminal Court

	Probate Court

	Juvenile Court

	Small Claims Court

	Civil Court



3. Judge:


4. Plaintiff:



5. Defendant


6. Bailiff:




7. Court Clerk:


8. Court reporter:


9. [image: ]Court interpreter:
Directions:  Label the parts of the court room below.  (Bonus credit [+3] for those who color)
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